alid
Toll Free Phone: 888-632-6477
Phone  250-832-6477
Fax:      250-832-7746
E-mail: sales@validmanufacturing.com
Pg. 30
WIREWAY
MAIN
FUSIBLE
SWITCH
WIREWAY
SE
RV
IC
E
TE
L
&
 C
A
BL
E
AMK
This pad mount enclosure is used for metered distribution in such locations as trailer and RV
parks. Convenient and compact, it enables the user to view all meters in one location.
Features/Specifi cationsFeatures/Specifi cations
• Steel construction
• Removeable lifting ears
• Powder coated ASA 61 Grey or Parks Green
• NEMA 3R rated
• Padlockable 3-point latch mechanism on doors
• Deadfront wireways (conduit extensions not required)
• Main disconnect switch designed for bottom feed
• Telephone and cable in rear
• Plywood backpan for catv/tel
• Louvers with bug screens as required
PART NUMBER HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH PHASE MAINS METER
QUANTITY
STACK
NUMBER
AKM11-400 79” 66” 30” 1 400A  6 1
AKM11-600 79” 66” 30” 1 600A 6 1
AKM12-400 79” 66” 30” 1 400A 12 2
AKM12-600 79” 66” 30” 1 600A 12 2
AKM31-400 79” 66” 30” 3 400A 6 1
AKM31-600 79” 66” 30” 3 600A 6 1
AKM32-400 79” 66” 30” 3 400A 12 2
AKM32-600 79” 66” 30” 3 600A 12 2
OptionsOptions
• Multiple meter confi gurations
• Stainless steel or aluminum construction
• Sub breakers as required
• Heater and thermostat
• Cooling fan with controls
• Side mount panels
CONSULT FACTORY FOR OPTIONAL SIZES AND CONFIGURATIONS